Institute

NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur

Academic Progi Seat Type
Civil Engineering OPEN

Civil Engineering OPEN

Civil Engineering OPEN (PwD)
Civil Engineering EWS

Civil Engineering OBC-NCL
Civil Engineering OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Civil Engineering OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Civil Engineering SC

Civil Engineering SC

Civil Engineering ST

Civil Engineering ST

Civil Engineering OPEN
Civil Engineering OPEN
Civil Engineering OPEN (PwD)
Civil Engineering EWS

Civil Engineering EWS

Civil Engineering OBC-NCL
Civil Engineering OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Civil Engineering OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

Civil Engineering SC

Civil Engineering SC

Civil Engineering ST

Civil Engineering ST
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Computer Scienc OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

32977
49434
1417
7078
12365
17714
849
5757
10299
1673
2869
25975
42389
1410
5509
7131
10520
16316
1150
4805
7247
1610
3015
2440
10825
150
1478
2387
2331
8353
212

Opening Rank Closing Rank

44282
52451
1417
7759
13727
19259
849
7173
10506
1718
2869
34823
43422
1410
5760
7131
11788
16332
1150
5506
8438
1811
3015
10250
16048
150
1931
2387
3603
8443
212



NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur

Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc SC (PwD)
Computer Scienc ST
Computer Scienc ST
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc EWS (PwD)
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Computer Scienc OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc SC (PwD)
Computer Scienc ST
Computer Scienc ST

Electrical Engine OPEN
Electrical Engine OPEN
Electrical Engine OPEN (PwD)
Electrical Engine OPEN (PwD)
Electrical Engine EWS
Electrical Engine EWS
Electrical Engine OBC-NCL
Electrical Engine OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Electrical Engine OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Electrical Engine SC
Electrical Engine SC
Electrical Engine ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

1069
2593
13
387
170
3260
10182
495
1220
2560
30
1831
4695
54
1230
2185
48
228
1198
18207
30571
789
1600
3581
5613
6099
9874
707
3839
10206
873

2272
4766
13
727
170
8225
13998
495
1311
2560
30
2702
5660
54
1668
2623
48
459
1198
23278
35370
1095
1600
3826
5613
7061
11293
707
4870
10206
1276



NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur

Electrical Engine OPEN
Electrical Engine OPEN
Electrical Engine OPEN (PwD)
Electrical Engine EWS
Electrical Engine EWS
Electrical Engine OBC-NCL
Electrical Engine OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Electrical Engine OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Electrical Engine SC

Electrical Engine SC

Electrical Engine ST
Electronics and ( OPEN
Electronics and ( OPEN
Electronics and ( OPEN (PwD)
Electronics and ( EWS
Electronics and ( EWS
Electronics and ( OBC-NCL
Electronics and ( OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Electronics and ( OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Electronics and ( SC
Electronics and ( SC
Electronics and ( ST
Electronics and ( ST
Electronics and ( OPEN
Electronics and ( OPEN
Electronics and ( OPEN (PwD)
Electronics and ( EWS
Electronics and ( EWS
Electronics and ( EWS (PwD)
Electronics and ( OBC-NCL
Electronics and ( OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

13875
22740
705
2773
4370
4669
9076
299
2716
5222
1364
9531
19185
900
2708
4658
4263
8493
217
2486
5668
961
3003
9066
17038
1475
1875
3254
100
3740
8567

18054
27093
741
2830
4370
6240
11006
299
3290
5222
1585
17169
27013
900
3059
4772
5347
8822
217
3250
6238
1175
3003
12917
20346
1475
2002
3254
100
4698
8887



NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur

Electronics and ( OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Electronics and ( SC
Electronics and ( SC
Electronics and ( SC (PwD)
Electronics and ( ST
Electronics and ( ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

166
2014
3866

149

846
1526

166
2502
4099

149
1073
1526



