Institute	Academic Progr	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32977	44282
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	49434	52451
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1417	1417
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7078	7759
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12365	13727
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	17714	19259
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	849	849
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	5757	7173
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	10299	10506
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1673	1718
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	2869	2869
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25975	34823
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	42389	43422
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1410	1410
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5509	5760
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	7131	7131
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10520	11788
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	16316	16332
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1150	1150
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	4805	5506
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	7247	8438
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1610	1811
NIT Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	3015	3015
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2440	10250
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science	OPEN	Female-only (inc	10825	16048
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	150	150
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1478	1931
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science	EWS	Female-only (inc	2387	2387
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2331	3603
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8353	8443
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	212	212

NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc SC	С	Gender-Neutral	1069	2272
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc SC	С	Female-only (inc	2593	4766
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc SC	C (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	13	13
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc S7	Т	Gender-Neutral	387	727
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc S7	Т	Female-only (inc	170	170
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc Ol	PEN	Gender-Neutral	3260	8225
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc Ol	PEN	Female-only (inc	10182	13998
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc Ol	PEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	495	495
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc EV	WS	Gender-Neutral	1220	1311
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc EV	WS	Female-only (inc	2560	2560
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc EV	WS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	30	30
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc Ol	BC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1831	2702
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc Ol	BC-NCL	Female-only (inc	4695	5660
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Scienc Ol	BC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	54	54
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science SC	С	Gender-Neutral	1230	1668
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science SC	С	Female-only (inc	2185	2623
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science SC	C (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	48	48
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science ST	Т	Gender-Neutral	228	459
NIT Jamshedpur	Computer Science ST	Т	Female-only (inc	1198	1198
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine Ol	PEN	Gender-Neutral	18207	23278
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine Ol	PEN	Female-only (inc	30571	35370
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine Ol	PEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	789	1095
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine Ol	PEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1600	1600
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine EV	WS	Gender-Neutral	3581	3826
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine EV	WS	Female-only (inc	5613	5613
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine Ol	BC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6099	7061
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine Ol	BC-NCL	Female-only (inc	9874	11293
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine Ol	BC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	707	707
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine SO	С	Gender-Neutral	3839	4870
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine SO	С	Female-only (inc	10206	10206
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine S1	Т	Gender-Neutral	873	1276

NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13875	18054
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine	OPEN	Female-only (inc	22740	27093
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	705	741
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2773	2830
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine	EWS	Female-only (inc	4370	4370
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4669	6240
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	9076	11006
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	299	299
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine	SC	Gender-Neutral	2716	3290
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine	SC	Female-only (inc	5222	5222
NIT Jamshedpur	Electrical Engine	ST	Gender-Neutral	1364	1585
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9531	17169
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	OPEN	Female-only (inc	19185	27013
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	900	900
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2708	3059
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	EWS	Female-only (inc	4658	4772
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4263	5347
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8493	8822
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	217	217
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	SC	Gender-Neutral	2486	3250
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	SC	Female-only (inc	5668	6238
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	ST	Gender-Neutral	961	1175
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	ST	Female-only (inc	3003	3003
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9066	12917
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	OPEN	Female-only (inc	17038	20346
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1475	1475
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1875	2002
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	EWS	Female-only (inc	3254	3254
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	100	100
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3740	4698
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and (	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8567	8887

NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	166	166
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and	SC	Gender-Neutral	2014	2502
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and	SC	Female-only (inc	3866	4099
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	149	149
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and	ST	Gender-Neutral	846	1073
NIT Jamshedpur	Electronics and	ST	Female-only (inc	1526	1526